

OUR CORPORATE OFFICE

511 Wilhite Street Florence, AL 35630 Toll Free: 855.391.2649 Phone: 256.246.0345 Fax: 256.246.0346 Email: info@hpsubfloors.com

HPS SCHÖNOX ADDS MULTIPLE DISTRIBUTORS

Schönox products to be carried at suppliers' North American locations

Florence, AL - March 5 , 2018



HPS Schönox has goals to increase the ease of doing business. Adding new products, solutions, services and distribution partners assists HPS Schönox in meeting this goal.

Distributors including David C Greenbaum Company, Jon Don, Carpet Shoppe, Bixco, and ALA Round Flooring were added as authorized distributors and value-added resellers of Schönox products in North America.

"We see great potential with the new distributors because

each are forging new roads across all market segments. Additional availability and expanded product knowledge are essential for substantial growth," said Dave Lepird, Sr., HPS Schönox Vice President of Sales.

"We are proud to collaborate with these new distributors. We are impressed by the wide portfolio of customers, quality of their work, as well as their commitment to our company," said Thomas Trissl, HPS Schönox Principal.

About HPS Schönox

Schönox HPS North America, a business unit of HPS North America, is a customeroriented, entrepreneurial, high-tech company that specializes in building materials suited for new buildings as well as for renovation. Innovative materials include primers and moisture mitigation systems, subfloor repair products, floor leveling compounds, adhesives, and waterproofing materials for installing all types of floor coverings. For more information about Schönox products and Schönox, HPS North America, Inc. contact Kathleen Edwards at kedwards@hpsubfloors.com, call Toll free 855.391.2649 or visit www.hpsubfloors.com.